BEAMEX ORDERING GUIDE
CMX
Date: 14th of May, 2020
 2 BEAMEX CMX - PRODUCT GUIDE
CMX
LICENSE TYPE
POSITION
AMOUNT
AMPLIFYING
OPTIONS
SECURITY RELATED
OPTIONS
1000 positions  9050227
5000 positions  9050224
10 000 positions 9050226
Unlimited positions 9050228
Maintenance inspections 9050256
bMobile*  9050259
History trend  9050230
Weighing instruments 9050265
*bMobile is included in CMX 2.12.1
and onwards, but can be ordered as an
upgrade to older versions.
Change management
including audit trail and
electronic signature  9050270
Lightweight directory
access protocol (LDAP) 9050255
Mobile security plus option 9050258
From old versions
Changing license type
- CMX Light to Professional
- CMX Professional to Professional FS
Software Service Agreement
Software Maintenance Agreement
Software Helpdesk Agreement
UPGRADESOFTWARE
SUPPORT SERVICES
CMX PRO
500 positions included 9050110
1000 positions included 9050120
CMX PRO FS*)
1000 positions included 9050229
*) FS = Floating Server License
  See “License Key section”
CMX PROFESSIONAL & CMX PROFESSIONAL FS
CMX version 2.12
COMMUNICATION
OPTIONS
USER INTERFACE
AND REPORTING
BUSINESS BRIDGE
(B3) OPTIONS
LICENSE
KEY
Fluke 743b/744
communication driver,  9050290
Note! May require communication
option in the calibrator.
GE Druck DPI605/DPI615/TRX-II
communication driver.  9050280
Note! May require communication
option in the calibrator.
Configurable user interface 9050365
Report design  9050250
Work order handling.  9050257
Beamex Business Bridge
is required in order to
utilize the Work order
handling option
CMX hardware license key 9050130